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Ochanomizu Musical Instrument Shop District
（Walk 10min from AKIHABARA sta.）

Ogawamachi Sports Shop District

Jimbocho- The Town of Books
（Walk 25min from AKIHABARA sta.）

（Walk 15min from AKIHABARA sta.）
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Electric Town Gate
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Tanaka Musen Denki
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Smoking area

公共厕所
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停车
Parking lot

自行车停车场
Bicycle parking lot

摩托车停车场
Motorcycle parking lot

导板
Information map board

地铁
Subway

TAX FREE SHOP
免税商店

银行取款机
Bank ATM

便利店
Convenience store

酒店
Hotel

投币式储物柜
Locker

邮局
Post office

警察局
Police station

C-1 消防局
Fire station

C-4

EXCHANGE
货币兑换

出租车站
Taxi stand

公车站
Bus Stop

饭店 拉面店 咖喱店 寿司店
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belle salle AKIHABARA

咖啡店
★ Coffee shopShop Category : 

アミューズメント
Amusement

その他
Other Products

電気製品 / PC
Electrical / PC

ホビー
Hobby

Kanda old restaurant street

秋叶原电波会馆

田中无线电机

Tanaka Musen Denki
田中无线电机

田中无线电机

田中无线电机

神田运动用品商店街

每周日都会举行步行街。可能因天气和其他因素而取消。（4月～9月13:00～18:00、10月～3月13:00～17:00）
Pedestrian malls are held every Sunday.The event may be canceled due to weather or other reasons.
(Apr-Sep 13:00-18:00, Oct-Mar 13:00-17:00)

老虎无线

御茶之水乐器街（徒歩10分）

（徒歩25分）

（徒歩15分）

UNDER RAILWAY
HOTEL AKIHABARA

电器街检票口

AMEYA横丁（徒歩10分）

神田古书店街

神田老铺街

Iwamoto-cho Textile Wholesale Street
岩本町纺织批发区
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桥

JR神田万世橋ビル
●

Mitsuwa 电气照明

中出电机商会

鳥居配件

加盟店 加盟店 （发行停车场的服务券）
（UDX、DAIBIRU、富士软件大楼）
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Free
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FreeWi-Fi

Free
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5207-5027
5297-6191
5207-9688
6260-8111
3253-5555
3257-1100
5294-6022
3257-1160
5207-6520
5289-8930
3526-6480
5209-2731
3253-7111
5209-1061
5297-4014
3253-6581
3837-0297
3253-3911
0077-78-9888

〃
〃
〃

3253-5599
3254-3999
5207-5599
3251-4121

AKKY International Main Store
AKKY Ⅱ
AOKI
BIC CAMERA AKIBA
Dynamic Audio 5555
EDION AKIBA
Janpara Main Store
Janpara 2nd Store
Janpara 3rd Store
Janpara 4th Store
Janpara 5th Store
Janpara D-style
LAOX Main Store
Matsumotokiyoshi Akiba Store
Matsumotokiyoshi Suehirocho Store
Mimatsu Tabako
Omiyage dokoro Kobayashi
ONODEN
Sofmap AKIBA Computer Digital Store
Sofmap AKIBA U-SHOP
Sofmap AKIBA Amusement Arcade
Sofmap AKIBA Station Store
TSUKUMO Pasokon Main Store
TSUKUMO Pasokon Main Reuse Kan
TSUKUMO eX.
Duty-Free shop Wakamatu
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★ ★  ★
★ ★  
★ ★ 
★  
★  
★ 
★ ★
★ ★
★ ★ 
★ ★ ★ ★
★ 
★ 
★ ★
★ 
★ ★ ★
★ ★
★    
★  
★ ★ 
★ 
★ 
★ 
★  

TAX FREE STORE EN ZH KO TEL(03)Other
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